

LAC- 245/19

Mahabir Vs. Union Of India And Anr (Pooth Khurd)

04.04.2022

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Vinod Kumar, counsel for UOI/R-1.
Sh. R.H. Zaidi, counsel for R-2/DSI IDC.
Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.
RE is led on behalf of R-2 and RE stand closed.
Put up for final arguments on 11.04.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/04.04.2022